SPORTS LIGHT (MSL01)
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
● Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants (IP65).
Construction
●  Available in NEMA 3Hx3V, 4Hx4V distributions.

● UL cUL wet location listed.
Note：DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLC Standard,refer to www.designlights.org for details.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MSL01500W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MSL01
Sports light series
Note： 1. 650W, 850Wonly suitable for 277-480V input
2. A 5-year warranty for 600W and other power have a 10-year warranty.
500   500W
600   600W
650   650W
850   850W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
48V   277-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Updated date: 2020-09-11
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Bracket
Black Top Visor (Default) White Top Visor (Option) Aiming Sight Integrated Control (Option)
DIM10-087-06
Another optional easy installation is provided to
apply the fixture on a 2 3/8'' tennon with NAC
Yoke adapter.
Yoke Adaptor (Option)
Yoke adapter
Luminaire
P: (228) 547-7170 Email: accounts@nacsmart.com
NAC Smart Technologies
13090 Lorraine Rd.
Biloxi, MS 39532
NAC
LED LIGHTING EXPERT